
OPEN CLOSE
Saturday, September 6, 2025 Sheetahs Kixx

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Vineland FC Fury or Terminators

Sunday, September 14, 2025
Terminators

or Fury
Strikers

or Vipers
Saturday, September 20, 2025 Hornets Storm
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Kixx Storm

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Jersey Boyz Fury  

Saturday, October 4, 2025
Sheetahs

or Kixx Hornets

Saturday, October 25, 2025
Sheetahs

or Kixx Hornets
Saturday, November 1, 2025 Black Widows Hornets

Sunday, November 2, 2025
Jersey Boyz

or Vipers
Terminators

or Fury
Sunday, November 9, 2025

Sunday, November 16, 2025
Fury

Strikers
or Vipers

open close open close open close
Saturday, September 6, 2025 Black Widows Kixx

Sunday, September 7, 2025 Jersey Boyz Fury Vineland FC Terminators
Sunday, September 14, 2025 Fury Strikers Terminators Vineland FC

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Hornets Storm
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Hornets Storm Kixx Black Widows

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Jersey Boyz Fury
Saturday, October 4, 2025 Storm Hornets Kixx Black Widows

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Storm Hornets Kixx Black Widows
Saturday, November 1, 2025 Storm Hornets Black Widows Kixx

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Jersey Boyz Fury Vineland FC Terminators
Sunday, November 9, 2025

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Fury Strikers

Sheetahs
Vipers

Terminators

Terminators

Vineland FC Vipers

FIELD SCHEDULE

VSA
Fall 2025

Complex
Open/Close
Schedule

Vipers

Sheetahs
Vineland FC Vipers

Sheetahs
Sheetahs

FIELD 6 [7v7]FIELD 5 [9v9]FIELD 1 [11v11]

Sheetahs
Vipers

BATHROOM SCHEDULE


